®
60 TM / UT 160 - 620 PB
TM / UT 160 - 620 PB
TM 160 - TM 620 – Drum Motor
(Pedestal bearing)
UT 160 - UT 620 - Idler
(Pedestal bearing)
61TM / UT 160 - 620 PB

[In]
L
[In]
EL
[In]
Ød
[In]
L1
[In]
L2
[In]
n
[FPM]
T [Lbs-
Ft] remarks
111 AT-111 4.47 4.43
135 AT-135 5.41 5.35
165 AT-165 6.50 6.46
216 AT-216 8.50 8.41
321 AT-321 12.64 12.52
415 AT-415 16.34 16.26
518 AT-518 20.39 20.20
620 AT-620 24.41 24.33
Remaining dimensions available on customer request
Features of driving drum:
- Drum end caps welded together with output shaft and drum shell.
- Dimension of input shaft suitable to all gear motors